MAN-MD-E-0100-04
Page 1 of 7
pH Electrode
Titra-Gel: PCE-80-PH1012
Titra-Fill:  PCE-80-PH1013
Titra-Flo: PCE-86-PH1105
TitraSleeve: PCE-80-PH1108
TitraMini: PCE-80-PH1205

6mm diameter
pH 4 buffer
Ordering Information
P/N   Description
PCE-R001013  4M KCl electrolyte fill solution
PCE-R001015  10% KNO electrolyte fill solution
PCE-R001009  Lithium Chloride Electrode Fill Solution
PCE-86-PH1105  Titra-Flo pH Electrode (electrode cable attached)
PCE-80-PH1108  TitraSleeve pH Electrode*
PCE-80-PH1012  Titra-Gel pH Electrode*
PCE-80-PH1200D TitraPRO4 pH Electrode*
PCE-80-PH1013  Titra-Fill pH Electrode*
PCE-80-PH1205  TitraMini pH Electrode*
PCE-86-EX1001 *Detachable electrode cable (for Titra-Pro, Titra-Gel, TitraPRO4, TitraMini and Titra-Fill
electrodes)
MAN-MD-E-0100-04
Page 5 of 7
Document Change Log
Version Date Author Changes
1 31-Oct-2019 Heather Jasumani • Document created
2 20-Dec-2019 Heather Jasumani • PCE-80-PH1200C (TitraPRO3) removed (discontinued)
and PCE-80-PH1200D (TitraPRO4) added
3 11-Mar-2020 Maggie Grierson • Updated accuracy
4 12-Dec-2020 Justin Dickerman • Added PCE-80-PH1205 (TitraMini)
Changes to slope at higher pHs